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Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race 

September 1, 2018 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 

Overall Results - Men 

 
Place Name                                 Division              Time 
 
    1 #486 - Team Livestrong               Iron NK Open          1:51:08        
    2 #491 - Maui Jim/ Andaz               Iron NK Open          1:51:18        
    3 #483 - Lanikai Canoe Club            Iron NK Open          1:52:19        
    4 #439 - Hui Nalu Canoe Club           Unlimited             1:53:21        
    5 #474 - Outrigger/Ka Lahui Kai        Iron NK Open          1:53:28        
    6 #482 Leeward Kai Canoe Club          Unlimited             1:55:11        
    7 #454 - Keaukaha Canoe Club           Unlimited             1:55:43        
    8 #503 - Keauhou Canoe Club            Unlimited 40+         1:56:35        
    9 #477 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Iron NK Open          1:57:53        
   10 #493 Team Steady Bulls               Iron NK Open          1:58:09        
   11 #484 - Lanikai Canoe Club            Iron NK Open          1:59:26        
   12 #479 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Nine Open             1:59:56        
   13 #478 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Nine 50+              2:00:48        
   14 #469 - Manu                          Iron NK 40-49         2:01:10        
   15 #466 - Kawaihae Open Men             Nine Open             2:03:46        
   16 #508 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Iron NK 40-49         2:03:58        
   17 #473 - Outrigger/Ka Lahui Kai        Jr Iron NK            2:04:00        
   18 #471 - Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club     Iron Koa OP MK        2:04:19        
   19 #509 - Kailua Canoe Club             Unlimited             2:04:44        
   20 #517 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Nine Open             2:04:48        
   21 #490 - Kailua Canoe Club             Nine 50+              2:05:05        
   22 #502 - Team No Train                 Nine Open             2:05:21        
   23 #470 - Manu                          Iron NK Open          2:06:17        
   24 #485 - Lanikai Canoe Club            Iron NK 55-59         2:07:12        
   25 #513 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Jr Nine               2:07:13        
   26 #451 - Napili Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:07:48        
   27 #510 - Kai Opua                      Iron Koa OP HR        2:08:13        
   28 #520 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Nine Open             2:08:16        
   29 #516 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Nine Open             2:08:59        
   30 #448 - Kailana Wa'a Fitness          Nine Open             2:09:19        
   31 #446 - Hawaiian canoe club           Iron NK 55-59         2:09:32        
   32 #504 Kai O Pua                       Nine 50+              2:10:05        
   33 #457 - lanakila                      Iron NK 40-49         2:10:41        
   34 #450 - Napili Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:10:50        
   35 #465 - Keahiakahoe Hana A Walea      Nine 50+              2:11:00        
   36 #433 - Lokahi Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:11:27        
   37 #443 - Newport Aquatic Center        Unlimited             2:11:29        
   38 #497 Waikiki Beach Boys              Iron NK 40-49         2:12:13        
   39 #499 - Kai Opua                      Unlimited 50+         2:12:48        
   40 #512 - Hawaiian Canoe Club           Iron NK 60+           2:13:21        
   41 #467 Guava Jelly                     Iron Koa 40+MK        2:13:28        
   42 #436 - Kaiola Canoe Club 50's        Unlimited 50+         2:13:49        
   43 #489 - Kailua Canoe Club             Nine 50+              2:14:03        
   44 #476 - Hoakai                        Nine 40+              2:14:14        
   45 #459 - Kamehameha Mix Open           Iron Mx               2:14:15        
   46 #518 - Lanikai Canoe Club            Unlimited 50+         2:14:33        
   47 #460 - Kamehameha 40 Men             Nine 40+              2:15:21        
   48 #449 - Namolokama Team Hammer        Iron NK 60+           2:15:33        
   49 #421 - West Coast Paddling Ass OCC   Iron NK 55-59         2:15:46        
   50 #412 Kona Cal                        Iron Mx               2:16:16        



   51 #488 - Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club       Iron NK Open          2:16:48        
   52 #414 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl  Iron NK Open          2:17:08        
   53 #472- Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club      Iron Koa OP HR        2:17:25        
   54 #420 Onipaa                          Nine Open             2:17:56        
   55 #419 - Proud Mary Canoe Club         Iron NK Open          2:18:18        
   56 #413 - University of Auckland (mixe  Iron Mx               2:18:24        
   57 #492 Waikoloa Canoe Club             Nine 50+              2:18:32        
   58 #425 Family Connections              Unlimited             2:18:41        
   59 #511 - Hawaiian Canoe Club           Iron NK 65+           2:20:48        
   60 #507 - Hulakai                       Iron Mx               2:20:57        
   61 #410 - Kai Aniani OCC                Unofficial            2:21:27        
   62 #480 - Keaukaha Canoe Club           Nine 60+              2:22:22        
   63 #406 White bait                      Jr Iron NK            2:22:47        
   64 #505 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Iron NK Open          2:22:56        
   65 #487 Whang Gang                      Jr Iron NK            2:23:50        
   66 #456 Kukui'ula Love Boat             Iron Mx               2:24:07        
   67 #461 - Kamehameha Open Men           Nine Open             2:24:18        
   68 #408 - Tu Tangi Ora                  Iron Mx               2:24:57        
   69 #500 - Hui Wa`a `O Waiakea           Iron Mx               2:24:58        
   70 #442 - Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Clu  Iron NK 50-54         2:25:27        
   71 #519 - Niumalu Canoe Club            Iron NK Open          2:25:34        
   72 #437 - Kikaha O Ke Kai               Nine 60+              2:25:38        
   73 #411 - Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Clu  Iron Mx               2:25:55        
   74 #468 - Keauhou Canoe Club            Nine 60+              2:26:38        
   75 #431 Catalina Island Canoe Club MN   Iron NK 40-49         2:27:24        
   76 #462 Paddlers of Laka - Open Men     Iron NK Open          2:27:39        
   77 #481 - Waikoloa Canoe Club           Nine 60+              2:28:22        
   78 #463 Paddlers of Laka - Open         Nine Open             2:28:56        
   79 #435 Ala Wai Brew Crew               Iron NK 40-49         2:29:20        
   80 #521 Ka Mamalahoe Juniors 2          Jr Iron NK            2:30:14        
   81 #496 Waikiki Beach Boys              Iron NK Open          2:30:50        
   82 #405 - False Creek Racing CC         Iron NK 60+           2:31:11        
   83 #506 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Unlimited 50+         2:31:16        
   84 #428 Kai Ikaika open men             Iron NK Open          2:31:30        
   85 #444 - Alapa Hoe Canoe Club          Iron NK 50-54         2:31:58        
   86 #447 - New Hope Mixed Open           Iron Mx               2:32:11        
   87 #453 - Four Seasons Resort Hualalai  Nine Open             2:33:15        
   88 #400 Latitude 48 Senior Men          Iron NK 55-59         2:34:25        
   89 #403 - Dragonsports USA              Iron NK Open          2:34:54        
   90 #423 Kai Ikaika open mixed           Iron Mx               2:36:24        
   91 #430 - Kanaka                        Iron NK 55-59         2:36:40        
   92 #515 - Na Wa'a Hanakahi Canoe Club   Iron Koa OP MK        2:37:31        
   93 Waitaha Paddling Club Kona Bound     Iron NK 55-59         2:37:36        
   94 #440 - Anuenue Canoe Club 70s        Iron NK 65+           2:38:43        
   95 #494 - Waikoloa Canoe Club           Unlimited 40+         2:38:48        
   96 #458 - Olelo O Keola Canoe Club      Nine Open             2:40:07        
   97 #422 - IKAIKA OCC                    Iron NK 60+           2:40:43        
   98 #407 Yeah Bouy                       Iron Mx               2:40:54        
   99 #426 Ke Kai O'Uhane OCC Monterey     Iron NK Open          2:40:54        
  100 #501 - Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club     Iron NK 55-59         2:41:08        
  101 #432 - Waikiki Surf Club             Iron Mx               2:41:16        
  102 #438 - Kihei Canoe Club              Iron NK 65+           2:41:36        
  103 #424 - Newport Aquatic Center        Iron NK 40-49         2:42:18        
  104 #429 Wailea Canoe Club Japan         Iron NK 40-49         2:43:22        
  105 #495 - Windward Kai Mixed Open       Iron Mx               2:45:32        
  106 #464 - Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club       Iron NK 65+           2:46:02        
  107 #441 Malama Na Koa                   Iron NK Open          2:46:20        
  108 #427 - Ke Kai O'Uhane Satani Jellyf  Iron Mx               2:47:27        
  109 #498 - New Hope                      Iron NK 65+           2:47:40        
  110 #416 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club  Iron NK 50-54         2:49:01        
  111 #455 - Autumn Rose Canoe Club        Unofficial 9          2:50:52        
  112 #517 Maui 70s                        Iron NK 65+           2:51:04        
  113 #475 - Pure Light Racing             Unofficial            3:02:55        



 
 

Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race 
September 1, 2018 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 

Overall Results - Women 

 
Place Name                                 Division              Time 
 
    1 #202 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Unlimited             2:03:58        
    2 Kawaihe                              Iron NK Open          2:10:38        
    3 #145 - Team Maui Jim                 Iron NK Open          2:11:23        
    4 #205 - Outrigger Canoe Club          Iron NK Open          2:12:29        
    5 #175 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Iron NK Open          2:13:14        
    6 #199 - Team Pacifico                 Iron NK 40-49         2:14:44        
    7 #194 - Surf Park                     Unlimited             2:18:18        
    8 #198 - Kai 'Ehitu Red                Nine Open             2:19:18        
    9 #144 - MANU/DA HUI                   Unlimited 40+         2:19:37        
   10 #201 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Iron Koa OP HR        2:20:33        
   11 #178 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Nine 40+              2:20:51        
   12 #173 - Manu O Ke Kai                 Iron NK Open          2:22:06        
   13 #171 - Kailua Canoe Club             Nine 50+              2:22:16        
   14 #167 Not Fast Just Furious - Healan  Unlimited             2:22:24        
   15 #177 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Nine Open             2:22:32        
   16 #169- Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club      Iron Koa OP MK        2:22:59        
   17 #154 - Hawaiian canoe club           Jr Iron NK            2:25:33        
   18 #150 - Lokahi Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:26:36        
   19 #148 - Kona Athletic Club            Iron NK 50-54         2:26:40        
   20 #153 Kamehameha CC Oahu              Jr Iron NK            2:27:33        
   21 #157 - Napili Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:27:43        
   22 #166 - Hanalei Canoe Club            Nine Open             2:27:43        
   23 #192 - Keauhou Canoe Club            Iron Koa 40+HR        2:28:24        
   24 #149 - Lokahi Wahine                 Iron NK Open          2:29:21        
   25 #203 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Unlimited 40+         2:29:45        
   26 #206 - Waikoloa Canoe Club           Nine Open             2:30:39        
   27 #100 Coronado Queens  HOE WANA'AO    Unlimited             2:30:54        
   28 #197 - Kai 'Ehitu                    Nine Open             2:31:26        
   29 #141 Catalina Island Canoe Club WM   Iron NK Open          2:31:29        
   30 #172 - Kailua Canoe Club             Nine Open             2:31:38        
   31 #146 - Kaiola Canoe Club 50's        Unlimited 50+         2:31:51        
   32 #143 - HUI NALU Jrs.                 Unofficial 9          2:31:54        
   33 #183 Keaukaha Wahinez                Nine Open             2:32:30        
   34 #204 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Nine Open             2:32:54        
   35 #132 North Shore Renegades           Nine 40+              2:33:11        
   36 #186 - Waikoloa Canoe Club           Unlimited 40+         2:33:12        
   37 #130 SCORA                           Unlimited             2:33:38        
   38 #113 - Miti                          Iron NK 40-49         2:34:07        
   39 !60 Kukui'ula Open Women             Iron NK Open          2:35:22        
   40 #168 Wm 60 IRon Waikoloa CC          Iron NK 60+           2:35:45        
   41 #140 - Onake Young Guns              Unlimited             2:36:09        
   42 #119 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl  Iron NK 50-54         2:36:52        
   43 #162 - Kamehameha Open Women         Nine Open             2:37:13        
   44 #133 - Na Wahine Ikaika              Iron NK Open          2:37:18        
   45 #164 - Keahiakahoe Canoe Club        Iron Koa OP MK        2:37:31        
   46 #131 - Matildas Australia            Iron NK 60+           2:37:46        
   47 #159 - Keauhou Junior (18) Girls     Jr Nine               2:39:32        
   48 #161 - Kamehameha 40 Women           Nine 40+              2:40:03        
   49 #107 - Golden Rays                   Nine 50+              2:40:44        
   50 #174 - Keahiakahoe Sunshine Crew     Nine 50+              2:41:21        
   51 #189 - New Hope 60s                  Iron NK 60+           2:41:37        



   52 #158 - Napili Canoe Club             Iron NK Open          2:42:03        
   53 #118 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl  Iron NK Open          2:42:04        
   54 #200 - Kai Opua Canoe Club           Iron NK 65+           2:42:14        
   55 #110 HINEMOANA                       Unlimited 50+         2:42:33        
   56 #156 - Hawaiian Canoe Club 60 Wmn    Nine 60+              2:43:33        
   57 #125 - Miti                          Iron NK 40-49         2:43:50        
   58 #115 - OSCalani                      Iron NK 50-54         2:44:34        
   59 #187 Waikiki Beach Boys              Iron NK Open          2:45:21        
   60 #176 - PUNA CANOE CLUB               Nine Open             2:45:37        
   61 #134 - J Crew                        Iron NK Open          2:46:20        
   62 #111 Hakuna Matata                   Jr Iron NK            2:46:33        
   63 #112 River Rates                     Iron NK 40-49         2:46:41        
   64 #101 Vitamin Seas - OUT HOE WANA'AO  Iron NK Open          2:47:01        
   65 #165 Waikoloa CC - Na Wahine Kupa'a  Iron NK 50-54         2:47:40        
   66 #117 - Outrigger Santa Cruz          Iron NK Open          2:48:57        
   67 #104 Latitude 48 Senior Women        Iron NK 55-59         2:50:55        
   68 #188 - Keauhou Canoe Club            Nine Open             2:51:09        
   69 #108 - COMMOC Women                  Iron NK 40-49         2:51:44        
   70 #195 - Na Wa'a Hanakahi Canoe Club   Iron Koa OP MK        2:52:14        
   71 #129 - Newport Aquatic Center        Iron NK 50-54         2:52:27        
   72 #114 Wai Nui Lake Ontario Snappers   Iron NK 40-49         2:52:31        
   73 #137 Wailea Canoe Club Japan         Iron NK 40-49         2:52:41        
   74 #122 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club  Iron NK 50-54         2:54:20        
   75 #116 - NCOCA He'e Nalu               Iron NK 40-49         2:54:43        
   76 #182 - Keaukaha Canoe Club           Nine 40+              2:54:51        
   77 #179 - Waikoloa Mamalahoe            Nine 60+              2:55:33        
   78 #102 - R Crew                        Iron NK Open          2:56:05        
   79 #185 - Windward Kai Open Women       Iron NK Open          2:57:19        
   80 #155 - New Hope Open Women           Iron NK Open          2:58:11        
   81 #163 - Lae Ula O Kai                 Iron NK 50-54         2:59:28        
   82 #136 - My Dream Canoe Club           Iron NK Open          3:00:04        
   83 #184 - Windward Kai Canoe Club 50    Iron NK 50-54         3:00:16        
   84 #106 - Dragonsports USA              Iron NK Open          3:00:40        
   85 #152 Malama Na Koa Mix Match         Iron NK Open          3:01:02        

 
 

Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race 
September 2, 2017 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 

Men's and Mixed Division Results 

 
       Place  Name                                     Time 
 
 Iron NK Open Male             
 =================      
 
           1  #486 - Team Livestrong                   1:51:08        
           2  #491 - Maui Jim/ Andaz                   1:51:18        
           3  #483 - Lanikai Canoe Club                1:52:19        
           4  #474 - Outrigger/Ka Lahui Kai            1:53:28        
           5  #477 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   1:57:53        
           6  #493 Team Steady Bulls                   1:58:09        
           7  #484 - Lanikai Canoe Club                1:59:26        
           8  #470 - Manu                              2:06:17        
           9  #451 - Napili Canoe Club                 2:07:48        
          10  #450 - Napili Canoe Club                 2:10:50        
          11  #433 - Lokahi Canoe Club                 2:11:27        
          12  #488 - Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club           2:16:48        
          13  #414 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl      2:17:08        
          14  #419 - Proud Mary Canoe Club             2:18:18        



          15  #505 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:22:56        
          16  #519 - Niumalu Canoe Club                2:25:34        
          17  #462 Paddlers of Laka - Open Men         2:27:39        
          18  #496 Waikiki Beach Boys                  2:30:50        
          19  #428 Kai Ikaika open men                 2:31:30        
          20  #403 - Dragonsports USA                  2:34:54        
          21  #426 Ke Kai O'Uhane OCC Monterey         2:40:54        
          22  #441 Malama Na Koa                       2:46:20        
 
 Iron NK 40-49 Male             
 ==================     
 
           1  #469 - Manu                              2:01:10        
           2  #508 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:03:58        
           3  #457 - lanakila                          2:10:41        
           4  #497 Waikiki Beach Boys                  2:12:13        
           5  #431 Catalina Island Canoe Club MN       2:27:24        
           6  #435 Ala Wai Brew Crew                   2:29:20        
           7  #424 - Newport Aquatic Center            2:42:18        
           8  #429 Wailea Canoe Club Japan             2:43:22        
 
 Iron NK 50-54 Male             
 ==================     
 
           1  #442 - Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Clu      2:25:27        
           2  #444 - Alapa Hoe Canoe Club              2:31:58        
           3  #416 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club      2:49:01        
 
 Iron NK 55-59 Male             
 ==================     
 
           1  #485 - Lanikai Canoe Club                2:07:12        
           2  #446 - Hawaiian canoe club               2:09:32        
           3  #421 - West Coast Paddling Ass OCC       2:15:46        
           4  #400 Latitude 48 Senior Men              2:34:25        
           5  #430 - Kanaka                            2:36:40        
           6  Waitaha Paddling Club Kona Bound         2:37:36        
           7  #501 - Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club         2:41:08        
 
 Iron NK 60+ Male             
 ================       
 
           1  #512 - Hawaiian Canoe Club               2:13:21        
           2  #449 - Namolokama Team Hammer            2:15:33        
           3  #405 - False Creek Racing CC             2:31:11        
           4  #422 - IKAIKA OCC                        2:40:43        
 
 Iron NK 65+ Male             
 ================       
 
           1  #511 - Hawaiian Canoe Club               2:20:48        
           2  #440 - Anuenue Canoe Club 70s            2:38:43        
           3  #438 - Kihei Canoe Club                  2:41:36        
           4  #464 - Ka Mamalahoe Canoe Club           2:46:02        
           5  #498 - New Hope                          2:47:40        
           6  #517 Maui 70s                            2:51:04        
 
 Iron Koa OP MK Male             
 ===================    
 
           1  #471 - Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club         2:04:19        
           2  #515 - Na Wa'a Hanakahi Canoe Club       2:37:31        
 



 Iron Koa OP HR Male             
 ===================    
 
           1  #510 - Kai Opua                          2:08:13        
           2  #472- Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club          2:17:25        
 
 Iron Koa 40+MK Male             
 ===================    
 
           1  #467 Guava Jelly                         2:13:28        
 
 Jr Iron NK Male             
 ===============        
 
           1  #473 - Outrigger/Ka Lahui Kai            2:04:00        
           2  #406 White bait                          2:22:47        
           3  #487 Whang Gang                          2:23:50        
           4  #521 Ka Mamalahoe Juniors 2              2:30:14        
 
 Nine Open Male             
 ==============         
 
           1  #479 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   1:59:56        
           2  #466 - Kawaihae Open Men                 2:03:46        
           3  #517 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:04:48        
           4  #502 - Team No Train                     2:05:21        
           5  #520 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:08:16        
           6  #516 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:08:59        
           7  #448 - Kailana Wa'a Fitness              2:09:19        
           8  #420 Onipaa                              2:17:56        
           9  #461 - Kamehameha Open Men               2:24:18        
          10  #463 Paddlers of Laka - Open             2:28:56        
          11  #453 - Four Seasons Resort Hualalai      2:33:15        
          12  #458 - Olelo O Keola Canoe Club          2:40:07        
 
 Nine 40+ Male             
 =============          
 
           1  #476 - Hoakai                            2:14:14        
           2  #460 - Kamehameha 40 Men                 2:15:21        
 
 Nine 50+ Male             
 =============          
 
           1  #478 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   2:00:48        
           2  #490 - Kailua Canoe Club                 2:05:05        
           3  #504 Kai O Pua                           2:10:05        
           4  #465 - Keahiakahoe Hana A Walea          2:11:00        
           5  #489 - Kailua Canoe Club                 2:14:03        
           6  #492 Waikoloa Canoe Club                 2:18:32        
 
 Nine 60+ Male             
 =============          
 
           1  #480 - Keaukaha Canoe Club               2:22:22        
           2  #437 - Kikaha O Ke Kai                   2:25:38        
           3  #468 - Keauhou Canoe Club                2:26:38        
           4  #481 - Waikoloa Canoe Club               2:28:22        
 
 Jr Nine Male             
 ============           
 
           1  #513 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:07:13        



 
 Unlimited Male             
 ==============         
 
           1  #439 - Hui Nalu Canoe Club               1:53:21        
           2  #482 Leeward Kai Canoe Club              1:55:11        
           3  #454 - Keaukaha Canoe Club               1:55:43        
           4  #509 - Kailua Canoe Club                 2:04:44        
           5  #443 - Newport Aquatic Center            2:11:29        
           6  #425 Family Connections                  2:18:41        
 
 Unlimited 40+ Male             
 ==================     
 
           1  #503 - Keauhou Canoe Club                1:56:35        
           2  #494 - Waikoloa Canoe Club               2:38:48        
 
 Unlimited 50+ Male             
 ==================     
 
           1  #499 - Kai Opua                          2:12:48        
           2  #436 - Kaiola Canoe Club 50's            2:13:49        
           3  #518 - Lanikai Canoe Club                2:14:33        
           4  #506 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:31:16        
 
 Iron Mx Male             
 ============           
 
           1  #459 - Kamehameha Mix Open               2:14:15        
           2  #412 Kona Cal                            2:16:16        
           3  #413 - University of Auckland (mixe      2:18:24        
           4  #507 - Hulakai                           2:20:57        
           5  #456 Kukui'ula Love Boat                 2:24:07        
           6  #408 - Tu Tangi Ora                      2:24:57        
           7  #500 - Hui Wa`a `O Waiakea               2:24:58        
           8  #411 - Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Clu      2:25:55        
           9  #447 - New Hope Mixed Open               2:32:11        
          10  #423 Kai Ikaika open mixed               2:36:24        
          11  #407 Yeah Bouy                           2:40:54        
          12  #432 - Waikiki Surf Club                 2:41:16        
          13  #495 - Windward Kai Mixed Open           2:45:32        
          14  #427 - Ke Kai O'Uhane Satani Jellyf      2:47:27        
 
 Unofficial 9 Male             
 =================      
 
           1  #455 - Autumn Rose Canoe Club            2:50:52        
 
 Unofficial Male             
 ===============        
 
           1  #410 - Kai Aniani OCC                    2:21:27        
           2  #475 - Pure Light Racing                 3:02:55        
 
 Iron MX 40+             
 ===========            
 
           1  #181 - Surf Park Kiwis                   2:17:09        
           2  #191 - Hui Wa`a `O Waiakea               2:21:55        
           3  #180 - Waikoloa Canoe Club               2:23:15        
           4  #151 -TAMALPIAS OHANA                    2:29:00        
           5  #128 - KEAUHOU BUMP CHASERS              2:29:16        
           6  #126 New Hope Mix 50 GOLD                2:29:25        



           7  #109 - COMMOC Mixed 40+                  2:30:15        
           8  #142 - Waikiki Surf Club (Koa)           2:30:45        
           9  #190 -Melbourne Outrigger                2:32:29        
          10  #170- Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club          2:32:39        
          11  #135 - HOCVS INTERNATIONAL               2:36:24        
          12  #121 - NAHOA OUTRIGGER CANOE CLUB        2:40:23        
          13  #139 - Team Arizona                      2:41:08        
          14  #138 - Wailea Canoe Club Japan           2:42:26        
          15  #120 NOR CAL COMBO                       2:44:27        
          16  #147 - Lanakila Mixed Masters            2:4:00        

 
 

Queen Liliuokalani Long Distance Canoe Race 
September 2, 2017 - Kailua-Kona, Hawaii 

Women's Division Results 

 
       Place  Name                                     Time 
 
 Iron NK Open Female             
 ===================    
 
           1  #193 - No Club Selected                  2:10:38        
           2  #145 - Team Maui Jim                     2:11:23        
           3  #205 - Outrigger Canoe Club              2:12:29        
           4  #175 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   2:13:14        
           5  #173 - Manu O Ke Kai                     2:22:06        
           6  #150 - Lokahi Canoe Club                 2:26:36        
           7  #157 - Napili Canoe Club                 2:27:43        
           8  #149 - Lokahi Wahine                     2:29:21        
           9  #141 Catalina Island Canoe Club WM       2:31:29        
          10  !60 Kukui'ula Open Women                 2:35:22        
          11  #133 - Na Wahine Ikaika                  2:37:18        
          12  #158 - Napili Canoe Club                 2:42:03        
          13  #118 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl      2:42:04        
          14  #187 Waikiki Beach Boys                  2:45:21        
          15  #134 - J Crew                            2:46:20        
          16  #101 Vitamin Seas - OUT HOE WANA'AO      2:47:01        
          17  #117 - Outrigger Santa Cruz              2:48:57        
          18  #102 - R Crew                            2:56:05        
          19  #185 - Windward Kai Open Women           2:57:19        
          20  #155 - New Hope Open Women               2:58:11        
          21  #136 - My Dream Canoe Club               3:00:04        
          22  #106 - Dragonsports USA                  3:00:40        
          23  #152 Malama Na Koa Mix Match             3:01:02        
 
 Iron NK 40-49 Female             
 ====================   
 
           1  #199 - Team Pacifico                     2:14:44        
           2  #113 - Miti                              2:34:07        
           3  #125 - Miti                              2:43:50        
           4  #112 River Rates                         2:46:41        
           5  #108 - COMMOC Women                      2:51:44        
           6  #114 Wai Nui Lake Ontario Snappers       2:52:31        
           7  #137 Wailea Canoe Club Japan             2:52:41        
           8  #116 - NCOCA He'e Nalu                   2:54:43        
 
 Iron NK 50-54 Female             
 ====================   



 
           1  #148 - Kona Athletic Club                2:26:40        
           2  #119 - Melbourne Outrigger Canoe Cl      2:36:52        
           3  #115 - OSCalani                          2:44:34        
           4  #165 Waikoloa CC - Na Wahine Kupa'a      2:47:40        
           5  #129 - Newport Aquatic Center            2:52:27        
           6  #122 - Benicia Outrigger Canoe Club      2:54:20        
           7  #163 - Lae Ula O Kai                     2:59:28        
           8  #184 - Windward Kai Canoe Club 50        3:00:16        
 
 Iron NK 55-59 Female             
 ====================   
 
           1  #104 Latitude 48 Senior Women            2:50:55        
 
 Iron NK 60+ Female             
 ==================     
 
           1  #168 Wm 60 IRon Waikoloa CC              2:35:45        
           2  #131 - Matildas Australia                2:37:46        
           3  #189 - New Hope 60s                      2:41:37        
 
 Iron NK 65+ Female             
 ==================     
 
           1  #200 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:42:14        
 
 Iron Koa OP MK Female             
 =====================  
 
           1  #169- Keoua Honaunau Canoe Club          2:22:59        
           2  #164 - Keahiakahoe Canoe Club            2:37:31        
           3  #195 - Na Wa'a Hanakahi Canoe Club       2:52:14        
 
 Iron Koa OP HR Female             
 =====================  
 
           1  #201 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:20:33        
 
 Iron Koa 40+HR Female             
 =====================  
 
           1  #192 - Keauhou Canoe Club                2:28:24        
 
 Jr Iron NK Female             
 =================      
 
           1  #154 - Hawaiian canoe club               2:25:33        
           2  #153 Kamehameha CC Oahu                  2:27:33        
           3  #111 Hakuna Matata                       2:46:33        
 
 Nine Open Female             
 ================       
 
           1  #198 - Kai 'Ehitu Red                    2:19:18        
           2  #177 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   2:22:32        
           3  #166 - Hanalei Canoe Club                2:27:43        
           4  #206 - Waikoloa Canoe Club               2:30:39        
           5  #197 - Kai 'Ehitu                        2:31:26        
           6  #172 - Kailua Canoe Club                 2:31:38        
           7  #183 Keaukaha Wahinez                    2:32:30        
           8  #204 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:32:54        
           9  #162 - Kamehameha Open Women             2:37:13        



          10  #176 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   2:45:37        
          11  #188 - Keauhou Canoe Club                2:51:09        
 
 Nine 40+ Female             
 ===============        
 
           1  #178 - PUNA CANOE CLUB                   2:20:51        
           2  #132 North Shore Renegades               2:33:11        
           3  #161 - Kamehameha 40 Women               2:40:03        
           4  #182 - Keaukaha Canoe Club               2:54:51        
 
 Nine 50+ Female             
 ===============        
 
           1  #171 - Kailua Canoe Club                 2:22:16        
           2  #107 - Golden Rays                       2:40:44        
           3  #174 - Keahiakahoe Sunshine Crew         2:41:21        
 
 Nine 60+ Female             
 ===============        
 
           1  #156 - Hawaiian Canoe Club 60 Wmn        2:43:33        
           2  #179 - Waikoloa Mamalahoe                2:55:33        
 
 Jr Nine Female             
 ==============         
 
           1  #159 - Keauhou Junior (18) Girls         2:39:32        
 
 Unlimited Female             
 ================       
 
           1  #202 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:03:58        
           2  #194 - Surf Park                         2:18:18        
           3  #167 Not Fast Just Furious - Healan      2:22:24        
           4  #100 Coronado Queens  HOE WANA'AO        2:30:54        
           5  #130 SCORA                               2:33:38        
           6  #140 - Onake Young Guns                  2:36:09        
 
 Unlimited 40+ Female             
 ====================   
 
           1  #144 - MANU/DA HUI                       2:19:37        
           2  #203 - Kai Opua Canoe Club               2:29:45        
           3  #186 - Waikoloa Canoe Club               2:33:12        
 
 Unlimited 50+ Female             
 ====================   
 
           1  #146 - Kaiola Canoe Club 50's            2:31:51        
           2  #110 HINEMOANA                           2:42:33        
 
 Unofficial 9 Female             
 ===================    
 
           1  #143 - HUI NALU Jrs.                     2:31:54        

 


